
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

10 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO 98 99 99 99 99 99 100 99 95 95 91 97 1170 45

9 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI 98 97 97 97 97 99 98 100 98 95 94 97 1167 37

15 204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN 97 99 94 98 100 98 100 100 92 95 97 94 1164 34

12 203 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN 99 97 96 98 99 96 97 96 97 97 95 96 1163 38

11 302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN 97 95 98 97 99 97 98 99 94 95 98 94 1161 42

8 802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI 99 95 97 97 100 100 100 97 95 90 96 93 1159 38

4 1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO 94 96 95 98 99 99 98 98 93 97 98 94 1159 35

14 206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN 98 99 98 96 98 98 97 98 96 94 91 96 1159 33

6 810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI 95 95 93 98 100 97 100 99 98 94 96 93 1158 40

13 405 HENRY, Josselin FRA 98 97 93 99 100 99 97 94 93 96 94 98 1158 38

17 305 AUTIO, Juho FIN 96 98 97 93 100 98 98 98 97 94 91 93 1153 39

3 301 PENNANEN, Kari FIN 100 98 94 97 99 100 97 99 91 93 94 84 1146 35

7 902 AHLESVED Stefan SWE 99 98 98 97 97 97 98 99 93 91 84 94 1145 47

16 1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO 95 96 96 95 98 99 99 97 91 93 92 94 1145 38

5 205 JEPSEN, Lars DEN 95 98 96 95 98 100 97 100 88 88 95 91 1141 35

19 811 BACHMANN, Pascal SUI 95 96 94 97 99 97 99 97 87 94 85 92 1132 23

18 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN 92 93 96 95 99 100 99 97 89 90 88 92 1130 39

2 208 MØBERG, Alex DEN 95 94 94 92 98 96 97 97 87 85 89 89 1113 29

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE 3 position MEN

Individuel, Final

Friday 15th august 2014, START TIME 10.15

Protest time until  14:00

Rank FP No Name Nation Total Inner 10Kneeling Prone Standing Remarks



10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1 12 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO Team 97 99 98 97 100 99 100 100 95 93 97 93 1168 53 Final

2 10 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI Team 96 99 99 98 98 98 97 98 94 93 92 97 1159 40 Final

3 9 405 HENRY, Josselin FRA Team 97 99 96 96 98 98 99 97 95 93 96 95 1159 37 Final

4 8 204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN Team 92 96 97 93 100 100 99 99 94 95 94 92 1151 36 Final

5 4 205 JEPSEN, Lars DEN 97 96 97 94 100 100 97 100 92 93 92 89 1147 39 Final

6 7 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN Team 95 97 96 96 98 100 98 100 89 91 91 91 1142 58 Final

7 3 301 PENNANEN, Kari FIN 98 98 94 96 94 97 98 100 90 93 87 93 1138 32 Final

8 6 811 BACHMANN, Pascal SUI 93 96 99 96 95 97 95 99 92 90 91 90 1133 21 Final

9 13 208 MØBERG, Alex DEN 94 94 93 92 94 97 98 93 90 92 88 90 1115 17 Final

10 11 304 KAJAN, Antti FIN 90 93 96 89 97 94 99 94 81 89 81 93 1096 18

11 5 1101 RIDDER de, Gert NLD Team 93 91 90 90 95 98 99 98 89 76 88 82 1089 18

0

Protest time until 14:25

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE 3 position MEN

Individuel, Relay 1

Thursday 14
th

 august 2014, START TIME 10.50

Rank FP No Name Nation Kneeling Prone Standing Total Inner 10 Remarks



10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1 6 302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN Team 97 96 99 98 100 100 97 99 97 94 98 94 1169 40 Final

2 12 203 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN Team 95 98 97 97 97 98 98 100 96 94 96 95 1161 40 Final

3 10 802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI Team 95 95 97 98 99 99 98 100 93 92 98 93 1157 37 Final

4 7 206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN Team 98 99 94 96 98 98 98 98 94 90 92 97 1152 41 Final

5 9 902 AHLESVED Stefan SWE 97 99 96 96 99 99 100 100 89 88 96 93 1152 34 Final

6 15 810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI Team 98 97 92 94 99 100 98 98 96 94 89 96 1151 25 Final

7 14 1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO Team 96 93 95 96 100 100 98 98 91 91 94 96 1148 27 Final

8 11 305 AUTIO, Juho FIN Team 92 97 96 94 99 99 99 99 92 93 92 94 1146 35 Final

9 8 1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO Team 97 94 97 95 97 100 99 100 89 90 95 90 1143 32 Final

10 13 1102 JANSSEN, Eric NLD Team 98 95 100 86 100 98 95 100 86 83 81 86 1108 25

11 16 207 OLSEN, Johnny DEN 94 94 91 95 96 97 92 98 85 89 88 91 1110 21 MQS

Protest time until  18:15

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE 3 position MEN

Individuel, Relay 2

Thursday 14
th

 august 2014, START TIME 14.30

Rank FP No Name Nation Kneeling Prone Standing Total Inner 10 Remarks



10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120

1 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI Team 96 99 99 98 98 98 97 98 94 93 92 97 1159 40

810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI Team 98 97 92 94 99 100 98 98 96 94 89 96 1151 25

802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI Team 95 95 97 98 99 99 98 100 93 92 98 93 1157 37 3467

2 204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN Team 92 96 97 93 100 100 99 99 94 95 94 92 1151 36

206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN Team 98 99 94 96 98 98 98 98 94 90 92 97 1152 41

203 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN Team 95 98 97 97 97 98 98 100 96 94 96 95 1161 40 3464

3 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO Team 97 99 98 97 100 99 100 100 95 93 97 93 1168 53

1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO Team 96 93 95 96 100 100 98 98 91 91 94 96 1148 27

1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO Team 97 94 97 95 97 100 99 100 89 90 95 90 1143 32 3459

4 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN Team 95 97 96 96 98 100 98 100 89 91 91 91 1142 58

302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN Team 97 96 99 98 100 100 97 99 97 94 98 94 1169 40

305 AUTIO, Juho FIN Team 92 97 96 94 99 99 99 99 92 93 92 94 1146 35 3457

5 1101 RIDDER de, Gert NLD Team 93 91 90 90 95 98 99 98 89 76 88 82 1089 18

1102 JANSSEN, Eric NLD Team 98 95 100 86 100 98 95 100 86 83 81 86 1108 25

2197

0

Protest time until  18:15

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE 3 position MEN

TEAM Match

Thursday 14th august 2014

Rank FP No Name Nation Kneeling Prone Standing Total Inner 10 Remarks



10 20 30 40 50 60

12 201 JACOBSEN, Charlotte DEN 98 97 100 99 96 94 584 26

6 905 ÅHLIN Elin SWE 99 98 99 100 92 96 584 23

11 805 BRÜHWILER, Myriam SUI Team 97 96 98 100 96 93 580 19

4 702 KOWALCZYK, Karolina POL Team 97 94 98 99 94 98 580 15

5 809 BEARTH, Christine SUI 95 97 99 99 93 96 579 17

15 807 BUCHER, Bettina SUI Team 96 95 100 97 95 93 576 19

7 1006 ORAŽEM, Renata SLO 97 99 99 98 89 90 572 18

9 707 WRONSKA, Paula POL Team 95 95 98 97 94 93 572 14

10 506 PUGSLEY, Hannah GBR 93 95 99 99 94 92 572 14

14 701 BOGACKA, Sylwia POL Team 97 91 96 94 94 94 566 12

8 806 BÜRGER, Andrea SUI Team 97 92 95 98 93 89 564 9

13 401 CHUARD, Christine FRA 90 91 99 99 88 90 557 12

Protest time until 17:00

FPRank

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE 3 position WOMEN

Individuel

Friday 15th august 2014, START TIME 14.15

Kneeling Prone StandingNo Name Nation Total Inner 10



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 11 805 BRÜHWILER, Myriam SUI Team 97 96 98 100 96 93 580

8 806 BÜRGER, Andrea SUI Team 97 92 95 98 93 89 564

15 807 BUCHER, Bettina SUI Team 96 95 100 97 95 93 576 1720

1 4 702 KOWALCZYK, Karolina POL Team 97 94 98 97 94 98 578

9 707 WRONSKA, Paula POL Team 95 95 98 97 94 93 572

14 701 BOGACKA, Sylwia POL Team 97 91 96 94 94 94 566 1716

Inner 10

Protest time until 17:10

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE 3 position WOMEN

TEAM Match

Friday 15th august 2014, START TIME 14.15

Rank FP No Name Nation Kneeling Prone Standing Total



10 20 30 40 50 60

16 501 ALDHOUSE, Simon GBR 99 99 100 100 99 99 596 32

11 206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN 100 99 98 100 99 99 595 37

9 405 HENRY, Josselin FRA 99 98 100 99 100 99 595 34

10 101 RUMPLER, Stefan AUT 100 99 99 100 98 99 595 34

15 902 AHLESVED Stefan SWE 100 99 98 99 99 100 595 32

8 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO 100 100 100 99 97 99 595 29

6 202 BRANDT, Carsten DEN 100 98 100 98 99 98 593 32

17 407 MORENO FLORES, Rémi FRA 99 100 100 98 98 98 593 31

2 102 GUFLER, Hannes AUT 99 98 100 98 100 98 593 27

3 502 CREEVY, Harry GBR 98 98 99 99 100 98 592 27

19 810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI 100 99 98 97 98 99 591 26

7 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN 97 99 98 99 100 98 591 25

12 302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN 99 100 97 99 98 97 590 38

13 305 AUTIO, Juho FIN 99 99 97 99 98 98 590 33

14 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI 97 98 100 99 99 97 590 29

5 205 JEPSEN, Lars DEN 100 95 100 97 100 98 590 25

18 503 SCRIVENS, Martin GBR 99 99 99 99 97 96 589 30

4 1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO 95 96 98 100 95 98 582 24

Protest time until 10:35

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Final

Sunday 17th august 2014, START TIME 08.45

Rank FP No Name Nation Serie Total Inner 10



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 4 206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN 100 100 98 100 100 98 596 29 Final

2 5 305 AUTIO, Juho FIN 99 97 100 99 99 100 594 24 Final

3 8 202 BRANDT, Carsten DEN Team 97 100 99 99 98 100 593 26 Final

4 12 902 AHLESVED Stefan SWE 99 96 100 99 100 98 592 29 Final

5 9 1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO Team 100 98 96 99 98 100 591 25 Final

6 6 502 CREEVY, Harry GBR Team 98 95 100 99 100 99 591 21 Final

7 14 503 SCRIVENS, Martin GBR 99 98 98 98 98 100 591 20 Final

8 15 102 GUFLER, Hannes AUT Team 98 99 99 98 99 97 590 23 Final

9 10 810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI Team 96 97 98 99 99 99 588 22 Final

10 7 406 GEORGET, Alexandre FRA Team 97 99 100 99 98 94 587 27

11 17 301 PENNANEN, Kari FIN Team 97 96 97 98 100 99 587 23

12 16 1004 GOTOVINA, Gregor SLO 98 97 97 98 98 98 586 27

13 3 811 BACHMANN, Pascal SUI 97 99 97 97 94 99 583 19

14 11 1102 JANSSEN, Eric NLD Team 94 98 97 99 99 95 582 18

15 13 203 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN 89 99 97 98 97 98 578 24

Protest time until 16:30

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Start list

300 m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Individuel, Relay 1

Satyrday 16
th

 august 2014, START TIME 14.15

Rank FP No Name Nation Serie Total Inner 10 Remarks



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 6 101 RUMPLER, Stefan AUT TEAM 100 100 100 98 99 100 597 31 Final

2 11 405 HENRY, Josselin FRA TEAM 100 100 100 98 100 98 596 27 Final

3 16 302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN TEAM 100 99 100 99 98 99 595 35 Final

4 17 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO TEAM 100 99 99 100 98 98 594 29 Final

5 3 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN TEAM 98 100 99 100 98 98 593 43 Final

6 13 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI TEAM 100 100 96 99 99 99 593 28 Final

7 15 205 JEPSEN, Lars DEN TEAM 99 100 99 97 98 99 592 26 Final

8 9 501 ALDHOUSE, Simon GBR TEAM 97 98 97 99 100 100 591 29 Final

9 18 407 MORENO FLORES, Rémi FRA TEAM 100 99 98 98 98 98 591 25 Final

10 5 204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN TEAM 99 99 98 98 99 97 590 27

11 4 802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI TEAM 96 99 98 98 99 100 590 24

12 7 1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO TEAM 99 100 99 98 97 96 589 20

13 14 504 LINCOLN, Tony GBR TEAM 97 93 98 100 99 97 584 19

14 8 304 KAJAN, Antti FIN 98 95 99 99 96 95 582 21

15 12 1101 RIDDER de, Gert NLD TEAM 95 99 97 96 98 97 582 16

16 19 208 MØBERG, Alex DEN MQS 100 98 98 96 94 99 585 21

17 10 207 OLSEN, Johnny DEN MSQ 95 93 92 96 95 95 566

Protest time until 18:20

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE PRONE MEN

Individuel, Relay 2

Saturday 16
th

 august 2014, START TIME 16.15

SerieNationNameNoFPRank Total Inner 10



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 301 PENNANEN, Kari FIN Team 97 96 97 98 100 99 587 23

302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN TEAM 100 99 100 99 98 99 595 35

303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN TEAM 98 100 99 100 98 98 593 43 1775 101

2 202 BRANDT, Carsten DEN Team 97 100 99 99 98 100 593 26

204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN TEAM 99 99 98 98 99 97 590 27

205 JEPSEN, Lars DEN TEAM 99 100 99 97 98 99 592 26 1775 79

3 405 HENRY, Josselin FRA TEAM 100 100 100 98 100 98 596 27

406 GEORGET, Alexandre FRA Team 97 99 100 99 98 94 587 27

407 MORENO FLORES, Rémi FRA TEAM 100 99 98 98 98 98 591 25 1774 79

4 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO TEAM 100 99 99 100 98 98 594 29

1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO TEAM 99 100 99 98 97 96 589 20

1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO Team 100 98 96 99 98 100 591 25 1774 74

5 802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI TEAM 96 99 98 98 99 100 590 24

804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI TEAM 100 100 96 99 99 99 593 28

810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI Team 96 97 98 99 99 99 588 22 1771 74

6 501 ALDHOUSE, Simon GBR TEAM 97 98 97 99 100 100 591 29

502 CREEVY, Harry GBR Team 98 95 100 99 100 99 591 21

504 LINCOLN, Tony GBR TEAM 97 93 98 100 99 97 584 19 1766 69

7 101 RUMPLER, Stefan AUT TEAM 100 100 100 98 99 100 597 31

102 GUFLER, Hannes AUT Team 98 99 99 98 99 97 590 23

1187 54

8 1101 RIDDER de, Gert NLD TEAM 95 99 97 96 98 97 582 16

1102 JANSSEN, Eric NLD Team 94 98 97 99 99 95 582 18

1164 34

Protest time until 18:20

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m RIFLE PRONE MEN

TEAM Match

Saturday 16th august 2014

Rank FP No Name Nation Serie Total Inner 10



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 3 401 CHUARD, Christine FRA Team 98 99 99 96 94 97 583

9 403 GOBERVILE, Olivia FRA Team 97 99 98 99 98 99 590

15 402 HOULMONT, Catherine FRA Team 98 99 98 98 97 100 590 1763

2 5 806 BÜRGER, Andrea SUI Team 99 95 95 97 98 99 583

8 807 BUCHER, Bettina SUI Team 100 98 99 99 96 99 591

11 805 BRÜHWILER, Myriam SUI Team 97 97 97 100 97 100 588 1762

3 4 702 KOWALCZYK, Karolina POL Team 98 97 97 97 97 96 582

10 701 BOGACKA, Sylwia POL Team 97 96 98 97 94 93 575

16 707 WRONSKA, Paula POL Team 96 100 98 97 97 98 586 1743

4 7 905 ÅHLIN Elin SWE Team 98 98 99 100 97 97 589

18 903 ENQVIST, Marie SWE Team 99 98 96 95 100 98 586

SWE 0 1175

5 6 506 PUGSLEY, Hannah GBR Team 96 96 97 99 98 96 582

13 505 PEARSE, Mary GBR Team 98 97 100 99 99 98 591

GBR 0 1173

Protest time until 14:10

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Start list

300 m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

TEAM Match

Saturday 16
th

 august 2014, START TIME 12:15

Rank FP No Name Nation Serie Total TEAM Remarks



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 8 807 BUCHER, Bettina SUI Team 100 98 99 99 96 99 591 22

2 13 505 PEARSE, Mary GBR Team 98 97 100 99 99 98 591 22

3 9 403 GOBERVILE, Olivia FRA Team 97 99 98 99 98 99 590 31

4 15 402 HOULMONT, Catherine FRA Team 98 99 98 98 97 100 590 28

5 14 201 JACOBSEN, Charlotte DEN 98 99 98 100 98 97 590 25

6 7 905 ÅHLIN Elin SWE Team 98 98 99 100 97 97 589 31

7 11 805 BRÜHWILER, Myriam SUI Team 97 97 97 100 97 100 588 24

8 12 1006 ORAŽEM, Renata SLO 96 99 98 97 99 99 588 22

9 18 903 ENQVIST, Marie SWE Team 99 98 96 95 100 98 586 22

10 16 707 WRONSKA, Paula POL Team 96 100 98 97 97 98 586 20

11 17 809 BEARTH, Christine SUI 99 99 97 97 98 96 586 19

12 5 806 BÜRGER, Andrea SUI Team 99 95 95 97 98 99 583 24

13 3 401 CHUARD, Christine FRA Team 98 99 99 96 94 97 583 18

14 6 506 PUGSLEY, Hannah GBR Team 96 96 97 99 98 96 582 22

15 4 702 KOWALCZYK, Karolina POL Team 98 97 97 97 97 96 582 17

16 10 701 BOGACKA, Sylwia POL Team 97 96 98 97 94 93 575 15

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Start list

300 m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN

Individuel

Saturday 16th august 2014, START TIME 12:15

Rank FP No Name Nation Serie Total Inner 10 Remarks

Protest time until 14:10



10 20 30 40 50 60

11 405 HENRY, Josselin FRA 97 98 99 98 96 94 582 26

14 204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN 96 97 99 98 99 92 581 21

16 802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI 94 96 100 100 95 93 578 20

5 305 AUTIO, Juho FIN 97 98 98 97 93 95 578 13

9 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI 96 97 98 98 94 93 576 18

18 810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI 98 95 99 99 91 93 575 19

15 301 PENNANEN, Kari FIN 97 98 100 100 90 89 574 20

12 302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN 95 94 98 100 92 95 574 19

13 205 JEPSEN, Lars DEN 93 97 95 100 95 93 573 15

7 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO 98 96 100 96 90 93 573 13

17 902 AHLESVED Stefan SWE 98 95 100 99 90 90 572 13

8 206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN 95 94 94 97 93 96 569 14

3 1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO 94 95 98 98 90 93 568 13

10 203 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN 96 96 98 98 94 85 567 15

19 304 KAJAN, Antti FIN 92 96 95 99 93 92 567 10

6 1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO 97 96 90 98 93 92 566 23

4 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN 90 95 100 100 90 89 564 15

2 1102 JANSSEN, Eric NLD 91 93 99 97 75 80 535 11

Inner 10

Protest time until 11:30

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m Standard Rifle MEN

Individuel, Final

Monday 18th august, START TIME 08.45

Rank FP No Name Nation Kneeling Prone Standing Total



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 8 405 HENRY, Josselin FRA 99 99 99 99 95 94 585 22 Final

2 12 206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN Team 98 97 97 99 93 99 583 18 Final

3 16 205 JEPSEN, Lars DEN 98 97 99 98 94 95 581 18 Final

4 10 802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI Team 94 94 96 100 96 95 575 15 Final

5 15 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN Team 94 95 100 99 92 92 572 12 Final

6 14 902 AHLESVED Stefan SWE 96 95 99 96 90 94 570 13 Final

7 11 1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO Team 94 97 95 98 92 92 568 16 Final

8 13 1102 JANSSEN, Eric NLD Team 93 92 98 97 87 84 551 14 Final

9 9 304 KAJAN, Antti FIN 94 94 95 91 85 91 550 10 Final Minus 2 points. ISSF 6.16.6.2

10 17 1004 GOTOVINA, Gregor SLO 87 85 97 99 91 80 539 7

11 7 207 OLSEN, Johnny DEN MQS 96 96 96 98 89 89 564 15 MQS

Inner 10 Remarks

Protest time until 16:45

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m Standard Rifle MEN

Individuel, Relay 1

Sunday 17
th

 august, START TIME 12.45

Rank FP No Name Nation Kneeling Prone Standing Total



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 13 203 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN Team 100 98 99 99 95 95 586 17 Final

2 10 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI Team 98 98 100 99 96 93 584 25 Final

3 9 302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN Team 98 98 99 100 94 95 584 14 Final

4 14 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO Team 94 96 98 100 98 94 580 20 Final

5 8 204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN Team 94 94 100 99 96 95 578 11 Final

6 7 1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO Team 96 96 99 99 95 92 577 14 Final

7 4 301 PENNANEN, Kari FIN 98 99 99 97 90 93 576 18 Final

8 12 305 AUTIO, Juho FIN Team 97 94 99 98 96 91 575 22 Final

9 3 810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI Team 94 97 98 98 83 96 566 14 Final

10 5 208 MØBERG, Alex DEN 97 94 97 98 87 88 561 9

11 11 1101 RIDDER de, Gert NLD Team 97 92 98 95 82 81 545 11

Inner 10 Remarks

Protest time until 18:10

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m Standard Rifle MEN

Individuel, Relay 2

Sunday 17th august, START TIME 15.30

Rank FP No Name Nation Kneeling Prone Standing Total



10 20 30 40 50 60

1 13 203 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN Team 100 98 99 99 95 95 586 17

8 204 LARSEN, Jacob Helding DEN Team 94 94 100 99 96 95 578 11

12 206 OLSEN, Steffen DEN Team 98 97 97 99 93 99 583 18 1747 46

2 9 302 PUHAKKA, Antti FIN Team 98 98 99 100 94 95 584 14

15 303 RUTONEN , Juha FIN Team 94 95 100 99 92 92 572 12

12 305 AUTIO, Juho FIN Team 97 94 99 98 96 91 575 22 1731 48

4 10 802 BEREUTER, Rafael SUI Team 94 94 96 100 96 95 575 15

10 804 SCHAFFTER, Olivier SUI Team 98 98 100 99 96 93 584 25

3 810 HOMBERGER, Rene SUI Team 94 97 98 98 83 96 566 14 1725 54

3 14 1001 DEBEVEC, Rajmond SLO Team 94 96 98 100 98 94 580 20

7 1002 MARKOJA, Robert SLO Team 96 96 99 99 95 92 577 14

11 1003 ZIŠKO, Sušan SLO Team 94 97 95 98 92 92 568 16 1725 50

5 11 1101 RIDDER de, Gert NLD Team 97 92 98 95 82 81 545 11

13 1102 JANSSEN, Eric NLD Team 93 92 98 97 87 84 551 14

NLD 1096 25

Protest time until 18:10

Rank FP No Name Nation Total Inner 10Kneeling Prone Standing

300 m LAPUA European Cup 2014, Denmark

Results

300 m Standard Rifle MEN

TEAM Match

Monday 18th august




